
Regionale DE BEELTJES
WESTERLO 15.12.2024

K.O.L.

Jess DIPPIE
Indiv.
Percurso : D:06
Distancia : 3680m
Tempo : 0:56:54 (15'28"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Katrien AERTS 0:42:45
2. Masja VAN DE VEN 0:55:52

1. 171 00:03:00 118m 25'25"/km
2. 173 00:03:16 00:06:16 277m 11'48"/km
3. 174 00:03:13 00:09:29 224m 14'22"/km
4. 175 00:01:53 00:11:22 134m 14'03"/km
5. 176 00:01:28 00:12:50 136m 10'47"/km
6. 198 00:01:41 00:14:31 127m 13'15"/km
7. 210 00:09:14 00:23:45 232m 39'48"/km
8. 219 00:06:12 00:29:57 409m 15'10"/km
9. 185 00:01:07 00:31:04 115m 9'43"/km

10. 177 00:05:18 00:36:22 419m 12'39"/km
11. 195 00:05:38 00:42:00 532m 10'35"/km
12. 194 00:02:33 00:44:33 163m 15'39"/km
13. 193 00:05:53 00:50:26 168m 35'01"/km
14. 200 00:05:51 00:56:17 499m 11'43"/km
15. 999 00:00:37 00:56:54 131m 4'42"/km
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